toggle valves
1500 Series
Forged Body Toggle Valves
Benefi ts
Safety
• Handle gives visual indication of stem position
Instant control
• Toggle handle provides instant on-off  control

1500 Series
HOKE Fluid Control Components
How to Order:  Standard Valves
Handle Options
Option Description Part Number
Handle positioning kit Secures handle against rotation; permits placement
of handle in any position on a panel face.
1500K5
Flip-shut pin Pin prevents handle from being left in the open
position.
59–544
Colored handles Standard handle is black Red handle
 Yellow handle
 Blue handle
95626–031
95626–032
95626–033
Spare Parts
Spare parts and repair kits are available for all toggle valves. Please contact your distributor for specifi c information.
Cleaning and Testing
When ordering, please specify if oxygen cleaning or helium leak testing is required.
Additional Sizes
Additional sizes and options are available on special request. Please consult your local HOKE distributor.
1500 Series: Globe Pattern
End Connections
Order by Part Number
Orifi ce CvBrass 316 Stainless Steel
1⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 1513G2B 1513G2Y 0.125 0.23
1⁄8˝ male NPT 1513M2B 1513M2Y 0.125 0.23
1⁄8˝ female NPT 1513F2B 1513F2Y 0.125 0.23
¼˝ Gyrolok® 1513G4B 1513G4Y 0.125 0.23
¼˝ male NPT 1513M4B 1513M4Y 0.125 0.23
¼˝ female NPT 1533F4B — 0.219 0.60
3⁄8˝ male NPT 1533M6B — 0.219 0.60
1500 Series: Angle Pattern
End Connections